           Anaconda Mini Clamps W4 – 9mm
Mini clamps are the best choice for small diameter hoses as they offer reliable and uniform clamping
around. For this reason these clamps are very popular in fitting Automotive petrol hoses.
Product code Clamping Range (mm) Band width / Thickness (mm) Screw size Box pcs Sachet pcs
SMINIW409006008 6-8 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
SMINIW409007009 7-9 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
SMINIW409008010 8-10 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
SMINIW409009011 9-11 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
SMINIW409010012 10-12 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
SMINIW409011013 11-13 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
SMINIW409012014 12-14 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
SMINIW409013015 13-15 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
SMINIW409014016 14-16 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
SMINIW409015017 15-17 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
SMINIW409016018 16-18 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
SMINIW409017019 17-19 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
SMINIW409018020 18-20 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
SMINIW409022024 22-24 9.0 /0.6 M7 1000 100
           OČVeD s.r.o.
           IČ: 25871153
           DIČ: CZ25871153
Dobrá 485, 739 51
Tel.: +420739036858